Pagamento de Ajuda de Custo no exercicio 2014

2014

Data do Pagamento

Beneficiario

CPF

Valor

Protocolo TRT6

02-abr-14
14-mai-14
10-jul-14
22-jul-14
19-ago-14
07-nov-14
21-nov-14

MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA

PAULO DIAS DE ALCANTARA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE CAMARA DE OLIVEIRA FERRAZ
CLEONEIDE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

VALDINONI DE ABREU CAVALCANTI

MAURO PIMENTEL FERREIRA

MERCIA ISRAEL DE OLIVEIRA PAVAO

511.496.564-68
224.869.684-15
051.205.834-23
529.586.474-04
752.261.384-15
245.066.214-68
586.873.604-44

48.114,68
26.589,68

9.865,02
14.489,56

8.667,87
20.980,67
18.289,83

01.870/2014
03.778/2014
05.277/2014
05.534/2014
07.205/2014
05.074/2014
07.786/2013

TOTAL

146.997,31




